	O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL_2013-T3)


	DATE
	10/06 1:30 PM

	RESULT
	EAGLES WON BY 3 RUNS

	TOSS

	SPARTANS WON THE TOSS & DID THEY ELECT TO BOWL

	UMPIRES
	SELF

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	SUBBU


	EAGLES INNINGS 

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	SRIVATHSAN
	C  XXX BOWLED PRAVEEN
	12
	
	

	2
	MARSHALL
	C VIJAY B XXX
	9
	
	

	3
	KRISH
	RUN OUT 
	17
	1
	

	4
	AMOL
	NOT OUT
	10
	
	

	5
	VICTOR
	BOWLED
	0
	
	

	6
	SUBBU
	RUN OUT
	5
	
	

	7
	VISHAL
	NOT OUT
	5
	
	

	8
	NAGGY
	DNB
	
	
	

	9
	SUDHIR
	DNB
	
	
	

	10
	AJAY <SUPER SUB>
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	
	
	

	
	Total
	12 OVERS 70/5
	70
	
	


	SPARTANS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	KISHAN
	4
	
	26
	2

	2
	KALYAN
	4
	
	20
	1

	3
	PRAVEEN
	2
	
	14
	1

	4
	KIRAN
	2
	
	10
	2


	SPARTANS INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	SUDHAKAR
	 OUT 
	1
	
	

	2
	KALYAN
	OUT
	3
	
	

	3
	KIRAN
	NOT OUT
	23
	
	

	4
	JOE
	OUT
	3
	
	

	5
	PAWAN
	OUT
	7
	
	

	6
	PRAVEEN
	OUT
	2
	
	

	7
	KISHAN
	OUT
	2
	
	

	8
	VIJAY
	OUT
	1
	
	

	9
	XXX
	OUT
	0
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	
	
	

	
	Total
	11.5 OVERS 67 ALL OUT
	67
	
	


	EAGLES BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	AJAY
	4
	
	17
	1

	2
	SUBBU
	4
	
	20
	3

	3
	SUDHIR
	2.5
	
	14
	1

	4
	AMOL
	0.1
	
	7
	

	5
	KRISH
	0.5
	
	4
	


